MF-S Series - PTC Resettable Fuses
S3500144T
Features
■ Axial leaded
■ Fully compatible with current industry
standards
■ Weldable nickel terminals
■ Very low internal resistance

Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip Min. Max. Max. Typ.
MF-S120 15 100 1.20 2.70 0.085 0.160 0.220 6 5.0 1.20
MF-S150 15 100 1.50 3.00 0.050 0.090 0.113 8 5.0 1.30
MF-S175 15 100 1.75 3.80 0.050 0.090 0.120 9 4.0 1.50
MF-S200 30 100 2.00 4.40 0.030 0.060 0.080 10 4.0 1.90
MF-S350 30 100 3.50 6.30 0.017 0.031 0.040 20 3.0 2.50
MF-S420 30 100 4.20 7.60 0.012 0.024 0.040 20 6.0 2.90
Environmental Characteristics
Operating/Storage Temperature ........................... -40 °C to +85 °C
Maximum Device Surface Temperature
in Tripped State ................................................ 125 °C